COUNTY NAME

ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY

* GRAND TOTALS *

State of New Jersey

Department of the Treasury - Division of Taxation
Hotel/Motel Tax and Fee Information
Return Period: March 1, 2022 - March 31, 2022

CODE

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

TOTAL STATE FEE

TOTAL MUNI TAX

TOTAL STATE/MUNI

393,699.15
859,383.38
438,552.63
199,853.29
228,117.89
75,328.94
305,817.18
153,186.74
551,388.64
66,347.88
306,668.41
816,409.69
390,003.24
541,844.62
176,733.95
135,935.21
31,119.87
324,947.87
139,876.93
251,346.48
4,518.05

95,212.43
515,627.54
261,106.58
114,043.90

94,291.07

44,313.09
130,109.45

82,059.40
272,338.17

39,422.76
184,005.12
489,557.81
188,663.63
320,008.28

82,993.95

78,198.57

18,352.50
190,666.84

82,887.11
114,195.62

2,427.15

488,911.58
1,375,010.92
699,659.21
313,897.19
322,408.96
119,642.03
435,926.63
235,246.14
823,726.81
105,770.64
490,673.53
1,305,967.50
578,666.87
861,852.90
259,727.90
214,133.78
49,472.37
515,614.71
222,764.04
365,542.10

6,945.20

6,391,080.04

3,400,480.97

9,791,561.01




